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CLASSICAL 
MYSTERY TOUR

Beatles Tribute
Fri Oct 16

Ovens Auditorium

BERNADEHE PETERS 
Fri Oct 30

SIMPLY SINATRA 
Fri Nov 27 | Sat Nov 28

Featuring Steve Lippia

MAGIC OF CHRISTMAS 
Fri Dec 4 | Sat Dec 5

X THE TEMPTATIONS 
Fri Jan 15 | Sat Jan 16

KATHY MAHEA 
Fri Feb 5

Ovens Auditorium

BRAVO BROADWAY 
Fri Feb 19 | Sat Feb 20

THE IRISH TENORS 
Fri Mar 19

Ovens Auditorium

CIRQUE DE LA SYMPHONIE 
Fri Apr 30 | Sat May 1
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w?v^,ikA/.chaHottesymphony.org

ON SALE NOW!

Official Media J 
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PERFORMING ARTS 
CENTER
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919.680.2787 • 1.800.745.3000

GROUPS SAVE! Groups@DPACnc
FORTICKETS & INFORMATION ON MORE THAN 50 GREAT SHOWS,VISIT DPACnc.com 

LOCATED NEXT TO THE DURHAM BULLS ATHLETIC PARK
The American Tobacco District • 123 Vivian Street • Durham, NC 27701
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